
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
05 
21 
24 
62 
46 
16 

122 
116 

1 
89 
0 

19 
144 
198 
151 
42 
45 
93 
38 
88 
60 
12 
97 

134 
34 
7 

77 
58 

Name 
David Fershtand 
Dane Smith 
Brad McAllister 
Tom Smith 
Mark Boden 
Thomas Herb 
Joseph Freda 
Justin Oakes 
Mark Kirby 
Don Noe 
Scotty B White 
Charles Barnes 
Tim Kezman 
Derek Beitzel 
Jason Merck 
Paolo Salvatore 
James Marshall 
Chris Mealey 
Colin Cohen 
James Browne 
Timothy Gray 
Luis Rivera 
Chris Coffey 
Michael Young 
R Paul Evans 
Kenneth Reimer 
Phillip Waters 
Brian Himes 

Class 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT1 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
GT1 
GT2 
GT2 
T1 
GTX 
T1 
T1 
GT1 
GT1 
GTX 
T1 
GT2 
GT3 
GT2 
GTX 
GT2 
GTX 
AS 
AS 

Overall BestTm 
2:12.281 
2:15.134 
2:15.139 
2:15.197 
2:16.470 
2:16.871 
2:17.143 
2:17.483 
2:18.684 
2:18.708 
2:18.867 
2:20.159 
2:21.536 
2:21.984 
2:23.709 
2:23.800 
2:24.247 
2:24.787 
2:26.708 
2:27.091 
2:28.259 
2:28.563 
2:30.505 
2:31.934 
2:34.944 
2:35.000 
2:36.674 
2:39.363 

In Session 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Saturday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

2nd Overall Time 

2:15.027 

2:16.547 

2:17.003 

2:17.158 

2:16.734 

2:16.985 

2:19.397 

2:19.461 

2:18.849 

2:19.363 

2:19.620 

2:21.171 

2:22.723 

2:22.213 

2:24.259 

2:25.049 

2:24.320 

2:25.214 

2:28.172 

2:27.545 

2:29.181 

2:28.756 

2:31.302 

2:33.630 

2:35.078 

2:35.229 

2:38.125 

2:39.454 

2nd Session 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Saturday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Sunday Qualifying 

Sat Official Race Results 

Saturday Qualifying 

Hometown 

Fort Worth TX 

Springdale  AR 

Sherwood OR 

Fayetteville  AR 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Barrington IL 

Notasulga AL 

Houston TX 

Shawnee Mission KS 

Arlington TX 

Auburn WA 

Plano TX 

Franksville WI 

Austin TX 

San Antonio TX 

San Antonio TX 

Cleburne TX 

Houston TX 

SOUTHLAKE TX 

Dallas TX 

Minneapolis Mn 

Angleton TX 

Carrollton TX 

Pagosa Springs CO 

Lewisville TX 

Dallas TX 

Grand Prairie TX 

Slidell LA 

Make/Model 

2006 Chevrolet Corvette 

2001 Chevrolet Corvette 

2016 Ford Mustang 

1991 Chevrolet Camaro 

2019 Porsche 991.2 Cup 

2019 Porsche 991.2 

Chevrolet Corvette 

2010 Chevrolet Corvette 

2007 Dodge Viper 

1994 Ford Mustang 

2007 Dodge ViperComp Coupe 

2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 

2012 BMW E 92 

2019 Porsche GT4 Clubsport 

2009 BMW M3 

2017 Ford fp350s 

2017 Ford Mustang 

2014 Dodge Riley GT3-R Viper 

Maserati Trofeo GT4 

2016 Porsche Cayman 

2018 Ford Cope Mustang 

1993 Mazda Rx7 

2004 Honda Honda S2000 

2015 Ginetta G55 GT4 

2000 Panoz GT-S 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

2002 Chevrolet Camaro Z-28 

1989 Ford Mustang 

Printed: 2/7/2021 9:35:16 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter 

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka 

Race Director: Mike West / Chair SOM: Bev Heillicher 

Texas Lone Star Region / Sanction: 21-ST-20298 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour 

Grp2 - GT1/GT2/GTX/AS/T1/PX 

Grp2 Sun Race Grid 

Circuit of the Americas 3.410 miles 


