





Lone Star GP - SCCA Hoosier Super Tour

Grp2 - GT1/GT2/GTX/AS/T1/PX

Grp2 Sun Race Grid



Pos	No.	Name	Class	rerall BestTm	In Session	2nd Overall Time	2nd Session	Hometown	Make/Model
1	05	David Fershtand	GT1	2:12.281	Saturday Qualifying	2:15.027	Sat Official Race Resu	Fort Worth TX	2006 Chevrolet Corv€
2	21	Dane Smith	GT1	2:15.134	Sat Official Race Result:	2:16.547	Sat Official Race Resu	Springdale AR	2001 Chevrolet Corve
3	24	Brad McAllister	GT2	2:15.139	Saturday Qualifying	2:17.003	Sat Official Race Resu	Sherwood OR	2016 Ford Mustang
4	62	Tom Smith	GT1	2:15.197	Saturday Qualifying	2:17.158	Sat Official Race Resu	Fayetteville AR	1991 Chevrolet Cama
5	46	Mark Boden	GT2	2:16.470	Sat Official Race Results	2:16.734	Sat Official Race Resu	Buffalo Grove IL	2019 Porsche 991.2 (
6	16	Thomas Herb	GT1	2:16.871	Sat Official Race Results	2:16.985	Sat Official Race Resu	Barrington IL	2019 Porsche 991.2
7	122	Joseph Freda	GT1	2:17.143	Sunday Qualifying	2:19.397	Sunday Qualifying	Notasulga AL	Chevrolet Corvette
8	116	Justin Oakes	GT2	2:17.483	Sunday Qualifying	2:19.461	Sunday Qualifying	Houston TX	2010 Chevrolet Corv€
9	1	Mark Kirby	GT2	2:18.684	Sat Official Race Results	2:18.849	Sat Official Race Resu	Shawnee Mission KS	2007 Dodge Viper
10	89	Don Noe	GT1	2:18.708	Sat Official Race Results	2:19.363	Sat Official Race Resu	Arlington TX	1994 Ford Mustang
11	0	Scotty B White	GT2	2:18.867	Sunday Qualifying	2:19.620	Sunday Qualifying	Auburn WA	2007 Dodge ViperCor
12	19	Charles Barnes	GT2	2:20.159	Sunday Qualifying	2:21.171	Sat Official Race Resu	Plano TX	2018 Porsche 991.2 (
13	144	Tim Kezman	T1	2:21.536	Sat Official Race Results	2:22.723	Sat Official Race Resu	Franksville WI	2012 BMW E 92
14	198	Derek Beitzel	GTX	2:21.984	Sunday Qualifying	2:22.213	Saturday Qualifying	Austin TX	2019 Porsche GT4 Cli
15	151	Jason Merck	T1	2:23.709	Sunday Qualifying	2:24.259	Sunday Qualifying	San Antonio TX	2009 BMW M3
16	42	Paolo Salvatore	T1	2:23.800	Sunday Qualifying	2:25.049	Sunday Qualifying	San Antonio TX	2017 Ford fp350s
17	45	James Marshall	GT1	2:24.247	Sat Official Race Results	2:24.320	Sat Official Race Resu	Cleburne TX	2017 Ford Mustang
18	93	Chris Mealey	GT1	2:24.787	Saturday Qualifying	2:25.214	Sat Official Race Resu	Houston TX	2014 Dodge Riley GT
19	38	Colin Cohen	GTX	2:26.708	Sunday Qualifying	2:28.172	Sunday Qualifying	SOUTHLAKE TX	Maserati Trofeo GT4
20	88	James Browne	T1	2:27.091	Sunday Qualifying	2:27.545	Sunday Qualifying	Dallas TX	2016 Porsche Cayma
21	60	Timothy Gray	GT2	2:28.259	Sunday Qualifying	2:29.181	Sunday Qualifying	Minneapolis Mn	2018 Ford Cope Must
22	12	Luis Rivera	GT3	2:28.563	Sat Official Race Results	2:28.756	Sat Official Race Resu	Angleton TX	1993 Mazda Rx7
23	97	Chris Coffey	GT2	2:30.505	Sunday Qualifying	2:31.302	Sunday Qualifying	Carrollton TX	2004 Honda Honda S
24	134	Michael Young	GTX	2:31.934	Saturday Qualifying	2:33.630	Saturday Qualifying	Pagosa Springs CO	2015 Ginetta G55 GT
25	34	R Paul Evans	GT2	2:34.944	Sat Official Race Results	2:35.078	Sat Official Race Resu	Lewisville TX	2000 Panoz GT-S
26	7	Kenneth Reimer	GTX	2:35.000	Sunday Qualifying	2:35.229	Sunday Qualifying	Dallas TX	2016 Porsche Cayma
27	77	Phillip Waters	AS	2:36.674	Sat Official Race Results	2:38.125	Sat Official Race Resu	Grand Prairie TX	2002 Chevrolet Cama
28	58	Brian Himes	AS	2:39.363	Sat Official Race Results	2:39.454	Saturday Qualifying	Slidell LA	1989 Ford Mustang

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Diane Carter

Event Chief Steward: Jerry Wannarka

Race Director: Mike West / Chair SOM: Bev Heillicher Texas Lone Star Region / Sanction: 21-ST-20298

Printed: 2/7/2021 9:35:16 AM

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: SCCA Southwest Division